Woodbury
Harriman-Rte 17
Newburgh (I-84)
New Paltz
Kingston

Saugerties-East and West

Catskill

Coxsackie

Selkirk

Albany (Downtown) I-787

Albany (Northway) I-87,I-90
Schenectady (East) I-890

Schenectady I-88

Schenectady (West) I-890

Amsterdam
Fultonville
Canajoharie

Little Falls
Herkimer

Utica
Westmoreland-Rome
Verona-Rome
Canastota

Syracuse I-481
Syracuse (East)
Syracuse I-81
Electronics Pkwy
Syracuse-Liverpool
Syracuse (West) I-690
Weedsport
Waterloo

Geneva

Manchester
Canandaigua
Rochester (East) I-490
Rochester I-390
Leroy I-490
Batavia

Pembroke

16
17
18
19
20
21
21B
22
23
24
25
25A
26
27
28
29
29A
30
31
32
33
34
34A
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

46
47
48
48A

ENTRY
TRAFFIC

TOTAL

697,603
100,015
546,573
223,217
286,465
147,631
149,502
109,638
75,551
429,865
1,151,943
615,354
335,112
120,973
161,612
78,202
44,912
21,579
66,600
167,281
104,729
222,217
146,832
289,949
166,930
264,935
102,866
120,078
283,500
109,274
134,595
161,663
130,005
353,987
557,027
317,973
228,996
166,846
191,387

NEW YORK STATE THRUWAY AUTHORITY

MONTHLY TRAFFIC AND TOLL REVENUE REPORT BY PLAZA
MONTH OF JUNE, 2015

EXIT TRAFFIC

NON
PERMIT PASSENGER COMMERCIAL REVENUE TOTAL

17,854 533,210 109,016 1,901 661,981

4,291 94,129 6,816 1,817 107,053
28,279 435,721 82,552 6,136 552,688
14,325 197,415 12,894 1,622 226,256
23,014 253,176 19,730 2,022 297,942
13,632 114,509 8,122 1,478 137,741
17,311 120,572 11,790 1,627 151,300
24,825 67,343 12,104 1,019 105,291

9,538 54,755 9,185 966 74,444
51,995 338,851 34,891 7,406 433,143
72,389 1,021,240 97,378 7,650 1,198,657
48,142 527,430 21,878 3,465 600,915

4,927 258,697 50,907 3,398 317,929
14,534 96,133 12,058 1,104 123,829
24,367 124,828 16,613 1,555 167,363

6,241 42,939 25,129 1,060 75,369

5,397 33,149 3,910 800 43,256

2,056 17,204 3,106 295 22,661

5,223 57,226 6,788 1,001 70,238
10,657 134,048 20,804 1,816 167,325
13,064 85,596 7,202 1,008 106,870
21,792 182,655 15,020 2,176 221,643
26,146 103,976 8,616 1,461 140,199
32,220 236,434 27,242 1,558 297,454
20,117 129,489 19,944 1,620 171,170
14,983 212,105 32,907 3,518 263,513
13,088 88,025 7,559 1,384 110,056

9,617 87,464 8,759 626 106,466
17,952 222,952 39,560 1,375 281,839
13,201 79,794 13,117 1,079 107,191

9,382 97,381 30,616 670 138,049
13,016 128,519 17,458 1,555 160,548
15,645 102,057 9,172 885 127,759
22,606 301,164 14,029 1,309 339,108
35,396 513,160 27,502 1,443 577,501
28,435 241,691 41,631 1,241 312,998
12,746 191,940 25,759 985 231,430
14,781 123,625 22,194 1,573 162,173
11,703 139,749 37,059 896 189,407

TOLL REVENUE

PASSENGER ~ COMMERCIAL TOTAL
$1,948,507.80 $1,736,185.36 $3,684,693.
210,418.91 55,046.93 265,465.
761,243.72 747,129.78 1,508,373.
347,861.42 89,467.79 437,329.
475,715.11 151,633.88 627,348.
210,139.82 55,960.18 266,100.
263,596.53 102,599.44 366,195.
108,834.10 134,934.86 243,768.
72,936.15 76,323.70 149,259.
693,510.75 411,869.41 1,105,380.
1,807,511.45 1,315,986.49 3,123,497.
363,318.11 87,220.57 450,538.
96,546.16 350,671.82 447,217.
197,521.64 112,980.37 310,502.
353,997.32 225,568.28 579,565.
140,439.72 523,346.58 663,786.
95,491.92 56,360.31 151,852.
52,113.77 44,442 .57 96,556.
190,577.91 86,262.62 276,840.
479,765.07 353,801.10 833,566.
192,068.40 83,822.49 275,890.
382,072.14 173,760.00 555,832.
177,512.05 76,601.93 254,113.
536,319.59 376,130.28 912,449.
197,131.08 259,227.02 456 ,358.
506,016.77 506,521.65 1,012,538.
112,199.26 63,961.14 176,160.
110,113.68 83,895.33 194,0009.
600,961.24 607,411.03 1,208,372.
168,304.06 148,270.56 316,574.
236,360.41 598,718.24 835,078.
279,198.90 199,584.87 478,783.
172,352.25 94,156.73 266,508.
200,642.75 88,615.57 289,258.
826,459.57 292,274.77 1,118,734.
555,884.90 533,946.77 1,089,831.
333,371.16 212,305.13 545,676.
218,516.59 183,838.24 402 ,354.
254 ,346.61 440,236.09 694,582,
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NEW YORK STATE THRUWAY AUTHORITY

MONTHLY TRAFFIC AND TOLL REVENUE REPORT BY PLAZA
MONTH OF JUNE, 2015

PLAZA ENTRY EXIT TRAFFIC TOLL REVENUE
NAME TRAFFIC
NON
No. TOTAL PERMIT PASSENGER COMMERCIAL REVENUE TOTAL PASSENGER COMMERCIAL TOTAL
Depew 49 358,912 8,727 321,655 30,038 1,411 361,831 $320,548.68 $227,703.91 $548,252
Buffalo I-290 50 864,901 22,953 698,613 139,102 4,061 864,729 2,097,425.60 2,439,023.08 4,536,448.
Hudson-Renss. (I-90) Bl 249,050 5,331 206,167 36,345 1,663 249,506 204,863.42 257,069.07 461,932
Taconic Pkwy B2 81,437 1,693 69,160 817 691 72,361 62,965.18 4,030.50 66,995.
Canaan (Mass Line) B3 381,848 2,823 307,784 78,874 902 390,383 1,271,801.28 1,636,998.39 2,908,799.
**%* 15-50 INC B1-B3 11,519,565 786,414 9,393,730 1,256,193 83,228 11,519,565 $18,887,482.95 $16,305,894.83 $35,193,377.
Lackawanna 55 780,555 22,394 651,399 112,399 3,237 789,429 870,370.86 1,322,219.20 2,192,590.
Blasdell 56 241,082 6,350 215,698 14,790 930 237,768 76,480.43 56,000.58 132,481.
Hamburg 57 211,645 9,610 190,817 10,094 1,022 211,543 130,838.53 49,361.31 180,199.
Eden-Angola 57a 73,071 6,134 62,219 3,690 1,074 73,117 50,613.50 12,655.01 63,268
Silver Creek 58 82,453 8,583 67,750 7,139 1,030 84,502 81,247.99 42,216.04 123,464
Dunkirk-Fredonia 59 137,956 8,578 111,583 15,321 1,284 136,766 171,886.66 102,352.85 274,239.
Westfield 60 28,434 899 25,407 2,566 642 29,514 47,492.91 18,861.77 66,354.
Ripley (Penna. Line) 61 334,719 1,616 229,842 94,857 961 327,276 680,022.36 1,335,930.29 2,015,952.
*%% 55-61 1,889,915 64,164 1,554,715 260,856 10,180 1,889,915 $2,108,953.24 $2,939,597.05 $5,048,550.
FINAL TOTAL 13,409,480 850,578 10,948,445 1,517,049 93,408 13,409,480 $20,996,436.19 $19,245,491.88 $40,241,928.
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